

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.6378/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-07-2019 in WA No.2351/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2354/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2380/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2399/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2415/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2420/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2460/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2473/2018, 03-07-2019 in WA No.2480/2018 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

JOJI ANCHANATTU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) No.26502/2019	-	MENTIONED
SLP (C) No.30160/2019	-	MENTIONED
SLP (C) No.30155/2019	-	MENTIONED

Date : 07-01-2021 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for the Parties:

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mentioned by: Mr. Kaleeswaram Raj, Adv.
Mohammed Sadique T.A., AOR

UPON mentioning, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.01.2021, before the appropriate Bench.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER